:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8468690

Feb 20, 2024 - 17:00 (UTC)

In epoch 264,646 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 621070 - 0.017916189 ETH®
54.01 USD

2 621071 - 0.017892741 ETH®
53.94 USD

3 621072 - 0.017929304 ETH®
54.05 USD

4 621073 - 0.017961035 ETH®
54.14 USD

S 621074 - 0.017970848 ETH®
54.17 USD

6 621075 - 0.017987998 ETH&®
54.23 USD

7 621076 - 0.017966416 ETH®
54.16 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/8468690
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/264646
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/621070
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/621071
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/621072
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/621073
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/621074
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/621075
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/621076

B
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=

Validator Id

621077

621078

621079

621080

621081

621082

621083

621084

621085

Validator Id

494294

Amount

- 0.017937026
94.07 USD

- 0.017965451
54.16 USD

- 0.017971820
54.18 USD

- 0.060886401
183.56 USD

- 0.060840988
183.42 USD

- 0.017942866
54.09 USD

- 0.017963303
94.15 USD

- 0.017972594
54.18 USD

- 0.017956479
54.13 USD

Amount

+ 0.043463588
131.03 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/621077
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/621078
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/621079
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/621080
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/621081
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/621082
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/621083
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/621084
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/621085
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/494294

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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